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Market Road No. 28COLlMISSIOnERS' COURT MeClaln, Raymond, work Brown; CUff ord W. reliefBoyer, U. GWright, John, header gang
Anderton, Ed, work on McArthur. Dr. J.- - prof.Hillman Fuel Co., stove clerk, cash

for bounty
Watt, Millie," do ... .7. .
Thomas, Percy, dowith cabbe, etc for James Mooreto be adv. services Mrs. Anna En34.25

; f iceouaaef fwa tag..) y

'Reid. Erroi; weighing 75.0C
grade Brown, Clifford W., reliefon gopners .......... Monson. Harold, do ....

. 1.60
7.85

85.00

MeClaln, W. S. gas. grease
Snyder, B. 'A., operating

5.50

10.00 Cont'd100.00
2.00Barrows, L. H., shoveling for George Miller Johnson. Hazel, do Mllliken & Turner, crocMires. A. H., scalp bounty

Boyer. U. G., Co. Clerk.
ciegmund, J. C., truck,

hauling. A. C., Buena Vista ferry.... Alley, F. M relief for Rosie Bloom . . . .481.00 Rowe, Nina, do ........
Tolbert, Roy. do

40
'3.70
2.20

12.00
2.20
3.00
4.80
2.20
4.80
9.20

Contracting Co., electric Ed Fane Mllliken grocVachter, Mat, slipping gra-- cash to be adv.- - for
bounty on gophers, etc

for

tor
a

for

25.00

13.00
100.00 I Alley, F. M relief Foster, Myrtle, do for Eva Beutellsupplies & electric ser-

vices . ..149.20 C. C. MillerByrd, Dr." W, 1L, examina Maizels, H., do Nelson. A. C gioc. for

10.00

'

10.04

G- - J:, shovelingWagerin
; ravel Robinson. Roy S., lumber Alley. F. M relieftions . J 25.001 Mary Van Pame

2.62
67.88

1.50
89.20!f if.W 4 , 4 Yamhill Electric Co., elec Irving Bunce .... 25.00Smith, W. Carlton, exams. 5.00 Nelson, A. C, groc forSt. Paul paving plant

Bactf. J. H-- . do
Ekin, Harry, do
PAGE 29 ;

Godsey, Anderson, do . '. . .
Alley, F. M.. relief for A

53.25

4.80

15.00

16.00
25.60
54.00
24.00

i
3.50

coal . .... .... ..... .
3Iarket Boad No. 31

Karns, Kenneth, work on
grade with team 7. . . . .

Loose, C. work on

Loose,' W. H 3 cords
wood delivered ... . . . i"

Loose, V. E.;work Von

Mix, John, do v .. . . . ,
Raef, Placidus, do . . . . . .
Ruef, B. J.. do . ...
Sacre, John Jr., water, boy

. on grade .. . .. .... ...
Market Road No. 85

Draer, D. G., cash adv. for
freight . . . . ;

Poor AccountErnest. C, n.. carta 10.3S tric services . .

Bllscella neons BridgesA f W. II. Harris 39.00 Pacific Tel. St Tel Co..Kirk, R. E.. - relief forPcarce, Lot Ui chain links Gopher ACoon, Lawrence, on Auro Mole Bounty AccountFrank Ahrens '. 8.006.75 Cont'dra bridge Baker. Mrs. Babe, relief. .
Miller. W. C. do
Cooley, W. B.. do ...
Chamness, Guy. do
Dickey. E. G do

The, telephone services
at Co. poor farm

Plcard, Cellna.- - groc for
Mrs. Schmidt - ... :

icnien, u. A., nails, ce uozier, ueo, bounty onRobson, Mary, relief for
3.50

11.30ment, etc gophers, etc

4.40
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.50

10.80
6.00
7.20
7.60

Martha Bllieu .....
Vincing. Chester, on Auro Boyer, U. G., Co. Clerk, Brown, Sherman, do .... Portland Electric PowerBoys & Girls Aid Society.

5.25

'

:. lOi.OO
ra bridge cash to be ' adv. for. Maw. Elizabeth, do ... .reUef . , ............ .

10.00

15.00

25.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
20.60
10.00

Alexender, Dell R., do . . . bounty on gophers, etc Christy. Fred, do
1.11

Brlnegar Elizabeth,' relief
Brown, Mrs. F. C, do . . .Archibald. Erwin, do ... .

60.00
t

113.87

56.00
48.00
98.00

102.00
64.00
62.00

102.00
-

221.47

Summers, Ira, bounty on Baumgardener. W. O.. do
.40 Jiutlce Court AccountBuffun, W. B.. do.!

5.14

5.00

35.00

gophers, etc. . .2
. Poor Account Ctntd .1

Co., electric services at
Co. poor farm

Presnall. E. H.. care of
. Mrs Emily Parker . . . .
Rlgdon A Son. W. T.. bur---

ial of Frank L. Shaffer
Rlgdon St. oc. W. T bur-

ial of John Gosser ....

Robl. Gregg, do ....... .
Snyder, Fred, do .......
Zeis, Lawrence, do ...... Christensen. A., witness In

O. N. Pierce & Co., reim-- a
bursed for outlay a A-- C t

cons't overhead crossing 300.00
Market Road No. 36

Cain, Mrs. Gladys, do .... Applequest, Mrs. Grace, "6. ft

108.00

66.00
113.67

3.20
3.50

154.11

3.20

6.00

90.00

6.40

state vs. Walker
State vs. Albera

, etc vj,vf .', .
Brentano,: Bernard, haul-In- g

sand . 4.:, . . . .... . .
Cook, Malcora, scraping
. gravel ;.. ......... . . .
Faber. Ed; hauling asphalt
Feeley, Frank; shoveling,

tC. '! . . i.'4 .'.! .j .j 4 , .
Grant, Joe, work on grade

- Oriesenauer, John, driving
Nash Quad, etc 4 i .'

Hensley, Ted. ditching,
'etc. ',.u.syl;U'iifi..Vt
Mc Poland, Hugh,':; j team

fcraping v.:; i j vH .W
Uerten, George, scraping

gravel, etc. j . L t.'
Pillette, Basil, shoveling,

' etc. . . :. . . . . , . . .' . .
PlUette. Stanley, operating

;t Hi,-k-
M

Rasmussen Bros.; hauling

Zelinskl, Ed. do relief .... 20.00
Carlson, C. Carl, do ....
Castellne, Wm., do .....
Caswell, Mary, do
Cave, Mrs. Maggie, do ...

10.00
10.00Fischer, Phillip, bridge Dependent Mother's Assistance

38.40

80.00

74.80

3.20

66,00
199.75

12.80
46.40

i h.
40.80

i --

136.50
111.62

36.00
r ' r ? '
22.40

i . T.

42.00
73.60
72.00
75.20

141.00
75.20
65.60

132.00
22.40
75.20
75.20
!' ii- -

100.00
25.60
72.00

.68.0
- 7.40

75.20
129.00

72.00
30.40

94.00
124.50

73.60
117.00

35.00Small. Brazien C. Justice
De Long. W.-E.- . constableforeman Account6.0C' Miscellaneous. Accounts

rock, ete. . . v ..... ... .
Blanchard, A.-- J., work on

grade .... .. . .
Breitenstein. Jos. B. Jr.,
i work son hill . . . . . . , . .

Brenner, Roy. wood . . . . ,
Pozler, George, shoveling

on hill. . . .-- ...... . . ;
Fritz, Henry, work .on hill
Gait, James,: loading &

checking
Kintz, Dan, hauling wat- -
- er . . .........
Knight, O. D.,' roller man
Lacoss. Chas. hauling rock
Landlngham, C. J., on
y grade '. . . .
Loomls, Lewis A., water
. boy ,
Marking. H. J., on grade
Miller, Henry, on grade..
Mills. L. R., on grade ...
Mlnden, A. M., plowing,

etc..
Mix, Arthur, on grade
Mutschler, Harry, do . . . .
Park, L. L. team work, etc
Plummer, B. I.j on grade
Plummer, B. I., on grade
Qullhot. T. A., do .......
Riggs. Wes A., foreman vf

grade 1 , ; i
Sacre, John, on hill. ....
Scranton, Frank shoveling
Sherman, Jos. F., on grade
Simpson. Frank shoveling

dirt
Simpson, J. H. on grade . .
Slensky, Peter, on hill . .
Thompson. F. S., on grade
Van Handel, Anton on hill
Waggoner, Dick, foreman

of grade
Wells, B: D., hauled dirt
Zuber, John, on grade...
Zuber, Clarence, on hill..

Alison, Allona, relief for State va. Brown10.00Coldwell. Mrs. Mabel, do
Irwin. Mrs. Mary. ' relief

Ryan. R. R.. rent for
Moxley family ........Cont'dSalem Peaconess Hospital.
ore of Andrew Camp

Adams, - Hardware Co., June ;. . . 25.00 Small. Brazier C.. Justice
De Long. W. E., constable

6.95
1.00

16.00
2.00
1.70

12.25

friction pulley, etc for Lela & Mel ford Cook 10.00 Branam, Emma R.. do, do
Chapelle. Mrs. Clara, do.

10.00
!.Associated Oil Co., gas & W ong, Charlie, witness . . . 37.5010.00

10.00distillate

117.51

343.12

20.40

State vs. Brownar 25.00
Allen. Geo. E.. shovels.

Dodge. Ulyssa Ellen, relief
Engelhart, Mrs. Anna, do
Forrest. Retta. do .... i .
Foster, Mrs. E-- , dp
Fowler, John, relief for

Chapman, Ethel, do. do..15.00 40.00 Small. Brazier C. Justice
De Long, W. E.. constablegrease cups, tec. ...... 15.00

15.00Barr, G. I,,, rep. on water State vs. Godsey
20.00

15.00

Coppoek. Lulu, do. do
Howe,-Christine- , do, do..
Kltewer. Minnie Myrtle, do

bell
Salem Peaconess Hospital.

care Mrs. E. D. Brund- -
ridge

Salem Deaconess Hospital,
care of Addie Rlgdon . .

Salem Deaconess Hospital.
care of Fred W. Baker

Salem Peaconess Hospital,
- care of E. A. Mack . . :

1.20

8.30
8.30

tank, etc. ;. t ....... . 8.00

37.5oV

37.50

Small. Brazier C, Justiceself & daughtersand r t4V"iiJ.iiV.i, 1!

Barr. The. M., stop cock, Gobln, Llzette, relief.... De Long, W. E., constabledoshoveling,iiooerts, Ray1,
etct:u .UK etc btate vs. Johnson, . Miles. Minnie L.. do. do..

Pence. Delia Eda. do. do

Basten, O. S., r shoveling
dirt,

Beckner, JC. L., man &
team on fresno ......

Brundrige, J. L., do ... .
Evans. A. J., work with

team .v.............
GIrod, . Henry, work with

team only , v
Lafemme, .C. H., man &

, team on fresno .
Larson, r. . O., shoveling
. dirt :
Longmire, D. W.. do . . . .
Martin, L. H., man & team

on . fresno . .. . ..... .
McCleod, John, shoveling

dirt
McKormick,. Lee, work

with team
Nolen, O; J. P.. man &

team on fresno . .
Savage. W. E., man

team on fresno .......
Trent, Everette, grade

' work . . . . . . .'. . . . . .
Tweedie, L. R., hauling

17.50
15.00
10.00

I

75.20

42.00
30.00

22.40
.V:.
19.60

30.00
i- -. t

76.80
78.40

30.00
. i

38.40

93.00

30.00

30.00

"9.60

Bernard Motor Co.. P. A..Smith. Wm.. hauling sand Small, Brazier C, Justice 4.85
P. A., tractor oil, etc. . . State vs. Mono

3.20

37.50

6.40
765.00

3.20
3.20
6.40

9.00

10.00

Phillips, Lulu. Jane, do

0

7.00

137.80

67.82

Bonesteele, W. H., hauled Small, Brazier C, Justicedo 4 15.00 6.10 ,Calem Peaconess Hospital,gravel . s. .......... . De Long, W. E., constable .50 care ot D. Ladrout15.00Rlggs. Mrs. E. H.. Cj.'do
Roes Mabel Lily. do. do.

Stalcup, Perry, shoveling
Thomas, Elmer, doi L . . . . .
Trnnde, Ed, do' , . . . . .
Veneable, John, team on

-- grader'
Zollner, ? Joseph, j driving

Burns, W. E.. gears, start-- State vs. Probe Salem Deaconess Hospital,.40.00

Haggard. Delia, do
Hardwick. Charles,! do. . .
Harper. J. H., do
Hart, Grace A., do !...'..Hegarty. Mrs.' Hazel, do. .
Hendricson, Mrs. Mabel do
Horrom, Wm. F., do. ... .
Howe, Christine, do .....
Imtlld, Mrs, Lizzie, do . . .
Llvock, Wm. J. E.do ..
Lunn, Mrs. O. C, do. . . . .
Lyon; Mrs. Bertha, do . . .

care of Valentine V'lox30.00 Small, Brazier C, Justice
De Long, W. E., constable

Sawyer. Rose Mary, do. do
Slavens, Blanche ElizaCapital Junk & Bargain Salem Deaconess Hospital.

Kimball. S. P.; Juror....beth, do. do 17.50 care or Henry Keil ....m rvuer ? .44.4 house, belting, faucet,
etc . . . . . . . . . ... 23.30 Whiting. Matilda, do. do" 17.50

12.00
40.00
10.00

8.00
20.00
10.00

8.00
8.00

10.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
20.00

15.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
25.00

Salem Deaconess Hospital.Barnes. E. T., do 4

Fake. C. H., doCase, L. M., & Tweedie. Gopher & Mole Bounty Account care of J. H. Morrison
Smith, F. P., doCont'd Salem Deaconess Hospital.J. H., hauled crushed

rock : 739.13 Harritt, J. W, doMcDaniel. Mrs. C. do... Peter, Edward, bounty on care of Mrs. Lizzie Ho-
ward r.....

. . Misc. Paving Plants
Drager, D, G.,' cash" ad- - -

vanced oh asphalt frt. . .2073.73
Standard Oil! Co., asphalt,

etc. i V.!. ; .. & 4 .. .5973.03
Union ' Oil Company, as --

- phalt , ; ;J . i . t . . . . 4429.45
' , Staj-to- Crasher ;

Case. L. M., & Tweedie, Barker, J. H., doScrlven. Mrs. Emily, relief gopners.etc 3.10V Rocky Four Corners, East J. H., do 1100.65 Sanner, J. J., witness . . .for Harry Meeker ...... McClellan. Thos R., do.. 38.10 Salem Deaconess Hospital.64 Cladek & Tate Motor Co.. i Mltchelson, Martin, relief
gravel , . . . .2729... . ... . . . .
Wylder, Calvin, services Boyer,' U. G.. Co. Clerk, care or John Gosser ..

37.50

37.50

37.50"

37.50

37.59

37.50

21.25

1.25

18.75

11.25

3.73

6.25

6.25

Sanner, Mrs. Helen, do . .
Terry. Staler, dowelding valve,' etc. .... 4.35 Miller, Fred J., relief for caBh to be adv. for Salem Deaconess Hospital.Clyde Equipment Co., J. J. Nelson .... i. v ... . MeClaln, Ivan, do .......bounty on rophers. etc 100.00 care f Charles Blevensscraper, friction blocks 358.75

20.80
t 1; '

5.25
"l

11.20

Zelcker, George, doFprnscs Registration & Election! Salem Peaconess Hospital.2.25

as foreman . ..... .....
Wyider, Calvin, do . .... .
Yoctorowic," Bernard, lab--

' orer on grade V
Yoctorowic. Bernard, sho--

Newton, O. D., relief ....
Nott, Cary C, do LCulver, W. J., Co. road- -

60.75
73.50

40.00

38.40

Boyer, U. G., postal cards 20.00 care of Katie SchlrmerProbe. Joseph, do
Griffith, Duane, do .....master's salary & Nunnemaker, MrsJ Har Salem Peaconess Hospital,Sheriffs Office- -

302.60 care or jonn Barton ..Bower, O4 D., use of auto.riet,, relief for Rebecca
Olson .;......'. Harris. Ellis, do ......

Swicker, Mrs. Geo., do...Culver, W. J., cash. adv.veilng dirt .
. Market Road No. 37 10.00 Salem Devoness Hospital.etc 6 .605.70for fat. etc. Paquette,- - Mrs. Louisa, re care of Frank Schaeffer

Baker & Ryan, welding
Cfct)" ft 'i 'i i '

J.-1- . Case. Threshing Ma-
chine Company, parts &
repairs i'ia iiliv.. .

First Nat'l Bank of Stay- -
. ton. rock Jturnished. . . .

Lambert, L. VS., cash adv.
for exp., etc. ....... . .

Sens Bros.; lumber; f . . . ,
Sloper's prug gtore,; car-

bon : paper if U i' 'i1. . .
Smith & Watson Iron wks.

Bower, O. D.. cash adv. State vs. StaplesJones, R. H.. hauling
2.25
1.00

; f
-

262.62

133.45

:i.l7
63.48

21.30
9.40
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70

10.00
4.00
1.70
1.70
1.70

5.83

8.45

9.55
2.50

5.75

21.60- 4.80
1.70

Deldrich, Peter, shovels, Salem Deaconess Hospital.Small. Brazier C, Justiceetc.screenings - .. 288.00
Market Road No. 38

lot stamps, P. O. Box
'rent, etc.

lief for Mr. & Mrs. Pas-cr- al

Paquette & Nora
Pluard

care of Mrs. E. A.

Splonski, Ftank J., shovel-
ing . rock .......... . . ..

Ames Hardware, pulleys,
. etc. . . v . . .

Anundson, Henry C, sho-
vel dirt i . . . t ....... .

Barr, 'G. I., sharpening
; picks, etc. , '. . .
Broughter, A. L.. bolts et.Brown,. Lesly, shoveling

rock
Brown. Sherly, hauling
t rock .... . i ........
Cboley, S. J hauling rock
De Guire, Murton E., pow- -
t der, fuse, caps .......
Punlgan, W. L., hauling
'rock ...............
Fennlmore, Edger, break- -'

ing rock, etc. ........
Fennlmore, Roy, hauling

rock

35.20 Doughton & Sherwin,
6.25

19.28
12.00

10.00
De Long. W. E.; constable
Staples, Ella, witness....
Staples, Lola, do

Silver Falls "Timber' Co..' . Bremmer, Roy, use of autowrench, lace string, etc. Pavalek, Anton, relief. . . Salem Deaconess Hospital.etc 54.70lumber , ....... ... . . 172.54 Eaton, J. L., rep. & sharp.30 care of Samuel BartonBrokke, T. H., relief for Staples. Robert L-- , do ..Fisher, Hugh G., surveyPaws, Willis, operating
20.00

15.00
12.50

blades, etc. ...V. 38.71
51.00

9.00
-

20.65
Olea Pedersen ....... Salem Deaconess Hospital,State vs. Swan135.00 Farmer, Hdw. Co., Ray L ing property of Arthur

Kieper .... .Pugh, Anna, relief care of Myrtle Carry . . 11.25. puns sc. reprs. . . 7.60 Small, Brazier C, Justice,
roner ... . . . . .

Eder, Albert, man & team
on grade ..... pulleys, rakes, etc .... 298.44 Salem Deaconess Hospital.Boedlgheimer!: IL; iJ:i!'.gaw-'--i- .r

26.75
-

30.33
Relnhart. Rosalia, relief. . Pacific Tel. & Tel. State vs. WilkeGabriel Powder & Supply 13.75Nfcare of Mrs. J. E. WolfeRenlck.- - Mrs. Annie Poo,

12.00

10.00
ins wooq , Small, Brazier C, JusticeGentmann. A., hauling 52 Co., powder,1 fuse, caps Co., The, telephone ser-

vices V

33.00 relief ..i..Brown, Max A., Salem Deaconess Hospital,loading 13.90 State vs. Wingeryas. gravel

9.00

52.00

25J60

Hart, R. L., chalnman, etc.
140.27

18.00 Robinson, Laura E.. do- -. . Rowland Printing Co--Gillander, Ponald, work care of Mrs. Thomas
De FreltasHawkins, Ben H., work at Small, Brazier C. Justice

De Long, W. E., constablei Ryall. Theodore, do ....
Sagsvold, Henry L., do . .

8.00
20.00
10.00
15.00

tool house ........... 160.50 printing notices of de-
linquency, etc Salem Heights Grocery.16.25 State vs. WongHome. I. N., hauling rock . 1107.59 Vgroc. tor James Hall..Funrue, Sebert, hauling State Industrial, cont. on

ing on grade
MeKolrick, John, hauling

gravel . v. ... . . . . . .
Nag, J., do ...l.....i.Tweedle.U. R., do

Small, Brazier C, Justice
57.00

45.00
248.00 Johnson, F. O.. dep. road- - Smith. C. M.. groc forrock acct. accident on S. O. State vs. Wright

Schafiitz, Mrs. Emma, do
Schmidt, Peter, do ......
Schwlnger,' Mary, do ....
Conklln, Mrs. E. H., relief

master's salary A exs. . . Mrs. E. A. Parker ....Heinz. Lloyd A., shoveling Burkhart .......... ...112.00
84.00

r
16.89t

12.00
35.00

10.00
Jorgensen, Ira, tires, tubes

160.50

267.64...
Smith & Fontaine, rroc

8.00

85.10

116.67

22.40

109.41

80.50

91.56

10.00

15.07

24.75

10.32

rock . i
Small. Brazier C, Justice
De Long. W. E., constable-Kipper- ,

Frank, witness...
9.60 Clerk's Officeirons,1' etc.' for Mrs W. Chain ....for Chas. Seely .......Hook, O. J., shoveling rock t;67.20 Hahn, Ella, services asLambert, L. S., dep. road- -

Warwick, W. G "Working .

on grade .
Market Boad No. 53

West Side Gravel Co., gra- -
Shrode. D. L., groc forSlyterMrs.! W. R., reliefetc. clerk .". ; 9.00master's salary exps. . . . 162.00 Mrs. Northcutt :Johnson, Odin, shoveling

Kipper, Michael, do .....
Wright, Carrol, do
Clark, C. A., Juror . . . .

for Mr. and Mrs. W. R.
Slyter .. . Knowland & Unruh, posLink-Be- lt Mcese & Gotf li Skaggs United" Stores.23.00 tals i.. 9.50vel. j. .v

Bates, Albert, r haullne

9.60

15.20
25.60

30.40

ed Co., riveted chain,
etc. ; . : Stalllngs. Mrs. Virginia.

70
70
20
20
20
20
20

groc for Mrs. C. B.
MontgomeryOregon Statesman, pub

. rock ...v;
Klouse, J. C. do .......
Klouse, Raymond, shovel-

ing rock ....... .
relief . . .'194.69

i

Basey, A. J, do
Bowman, Frank, do
Miller, E. C," do

3.00seven year warrants . .Marlels, Harold, helped

rock trucks. ....... . .
Falkner,! Alexander, feeds

Crusher rock . . . . . ....
Kelthley. Al F hoist-ma- n

at donkey . . . . . . .
Lambert, E. G., checking

rock reprt ". . :. .
Lampman, H. E.. .running

engine at crusher . . . ,
Spaniole, Joe; firing don-

key t,--
j

Stayton, C. C, oil & tend
crusher v..1: . . , . . ....

- f . Silverton Crusher
Bo wen, G. p., hauling gra- -

vel, etc. .'. ;
Capital Journal, advertis-

ing, bids
v Johnson, F, 0-- , cash adv.

for freight on coils. Iron
' chain, etc. .........

Nelson Bros., reprs. Silver--
- ton cr. t;

Oregon Statesman, adver-
tisement, bids 'ii S . . . '.

Portland EleC" Power Co..
labor & Installation of

Skaggs United Stores.
10.0a

12.00

35.00
8.00

12.00
Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co..chain, etc. .r 3.00 groc. for Mrs. Brown..

Stripling, Hulda, do .....
Te Winkel. Mrs. Mary, do
Treiber. Anton; do ......Lawrence, Ashel, shovel- -

180.45

: 30.00
39.00
18.00

12.80

74.70

Volk, Gerald, doThe. telephone services 8.65Mlssler. J.- - H., rep. on Skaggs
v 8.00 Polsal, H. S., do 20 United Stores,

for Alberta Ander- -plow, picks, etc ; 8.50
r- lng rock .a
Lawrence, Bill, shoveling

58.10

1.40
groc.

Coroner's Account.80Walkoskt, Barbara, do . .
Walt, Ida. do ..........Nathman, J, F., belt dress

12.00
25.00
15.00
10.00

son
Patton Bros., receipt book

& mucilage . '. --.4,
Rodgers Paper Co.. paper
Rowland Printing Co..

6.00rock 8.00 10.32 Rlgdon, Lloyd T., Inquirying, etc. ............ 2.06 Skaggs United Stores.aimer, Kobert C, hauling Oregon Gravel Co., gravel. Wanless, Gilmer, do ....
Wargnler. William J., Sr.,

. water
Dencer, Edward, do ....
Kiner, Mike, do ;;;. ... .
Way,' - S. D.; shoveling

dirt ........ ....t
Conner, Mike hauling wat- -

er -- . ; . ; . .
Pallas, W. R., working on

grade . . ... w . . . . "i .".
Pencer, Edwin, awing

wood ...
Hoffman, Harry, i working

on grade .... j, . ... . .
Mlze, A. W., man ' & team

groc. for Mrs.
19.

upon body of Oran C.
Foster 6.00etc. ......;...... ...3998.41rock .......... ;t.., 39.6O

Morley, Johny, rock ..... i 7.75
print gopher claims .

Recorder's Officedo 15.00 Rlgdon, Lloyd T., inquiryPacific Tel. & Tel. Co. The. Tanquary, C. M., sowing15.00Wheeler, Mrs. Anna L., dorterison, Albert, breaking upon body of Christinatelephone services Brooks Mildred R.. cash

1.34

48,98

1.70

grass, repairs, etc ....rock, etc. . . ; . . . .". ..... 6.40 Williams, Alice Bertha, dv 25.00 Berchtold 8.20Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co. The. adv. for stamps 5.00 Taylor. E. J.. care of Mrs.wTBros, iioya, single Wolfe, J. E.. relief fordo,, do .... ;

5.00

11.35

8.65

Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co.. Insane Account Emily Parkernanded '.v.;...,...... 1120 Patton Bros., tape, pencils. The. telephone services Engle, AlUe taking Joseph7.15 Trover. H. D., woodMr. audi Mrs. J. E.
Wolfeoanaers, uuy, nauling wat

io.oo

2.06

12.01
5.51

8.0f

30.79

35.09

!5.00etc. : . Patton Bros., signature Bruce to Salem 3.60 Van Cleave. W. B.. renter, etc. e3.00 Vong.r Charlie, relief. . . . 12.50Portland Electric Powfer2 motors . . i 7.85 for Mrs. Rosie Bloom..'Feeble-Minde-d Account. . . 1891.86 J Nieman,'; Wnw 1 working

27.20

6.20

32.00

127.73

28.80
11.20
17.60

4.00
i;i3
' ... 4

9.60

Floyd, rolled
stamp, etc

Treasurer's OfficeSalaries Sheriffs OfficeRosebraugh, W. W., eleva Van De Wlele, D. L., grocMiller's, .clothing for Cyn-- -Co., elc. service at Will,
bridge, plant, etcj on grade . . . . . . . . . . . . 47.50 Bur kh art. S. O., deputy Drager, D. G.. stamped en122.85 for Mrs. Schmidt . .thla Trimmer- -

k 27,5765.29senmit, Isaac, do i sheriffPresto-Lit-e Co., Inc.. The. velopes 4. 4, 45.44 WebbV Funeral Parlors.School Superintendent's Office

Shepard,
road .

Tokstad,
i rock .
Verbeck,

rock .
Wellman,
i rock .

acetylene gas Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co.. John BartonBremmer, Roy, do
Lewis. J. W do Aumsville SUr. The. pub.

Seeger, Roland, do . . ... .
Smith,; E.. do
Snelson, Oscars 5 gals gas Salem Fuel & Transfer Co.

59.80

36.80
i

6.2: Rengenroth, Wm.. f grocnotice of . exam 1.50The, telephone services
Susveyor'a Office

Olaf, hauling

Neil, shoveling........ , .'. k
Leo, hauling..... i . . . ... ....

Oley, sfrovellng

- tor .buckets i T. ......
Armstrong, H. A., check--!

lng. hauling at Silverton
... crusher etc. L'tlUi.V. . . .
Armstrong, M. B., work

at Silverton cr. ......
Baftruff, p.; E., do ......
Feddern. 1L, do j ...... .

Wrightman, F. T., do ....coal

10.45

6.00

62.09

for Josephine Jeaudoln 15.01Bonesteele. Mrs. Gertrude.Westenhouse, Edwin, Butler, S. J., do ........Salem Hardware Co..

98.00

92.00
57.00
92.00

Frederick Post Co.. The. Willamette Sanatorium.cletical work ........ 21.00working on grade . . . . Clerk's Officeforks, clamps, etc. tracing cloth, etc. .... 25.62 care of Baby Lents .:. . .Fox, William W travelWetzel.Westenhouse,. W. W., fore
15.00
I

67.65
Arms, A. Hi deputy clerk

124.70
124.70

99.66
114.66
109.66

115.00
100.00

90.00
90.00
40.00

9.50
8.50

Salem Iron Works, shafts. Patton Bros.. l Wolf. M. D., Osmar K--lng expenses 62.21rock ,man 113.00 Tasto. A. F., do
33.75 "J

--'C

c.oo)-,-
sockets. - etc 36.80 pointers, etc.. Hoven. Oscar, foreman at

memo,........
Co., red

Fulkerson. Mary L.. do.. 50.00Market Road No. 56 Whitlock, C. hauling wat- - Salem Sand & Gravel Co..210.50 Rodgers Paper
prof. service Josephine
Jeaudoln

Jail Account
Fulkerson, Mary L. stampserSilverton cruBher

Wage, J. I., do . . ......
14.65
I 2.75
i '

Eschwig, C. F., do .... .
Klelnke, Lila. do
Lamkin. W. S., do ......gravel, etc-- ' ..219.83Meier, Win. J man &

V team : . ; . . . . ..... .Disallowed92.00 stencil, etc. etc. ........ i 21.59Whitlock, Leon, hauling Salem .Water. Light & Steelhammer, O. A., use of
30.00

10.00
42.00

Jefferson Review, The,rock ... ..r " Misc. Slarket Roads Bower, O. D., board forPower Co., water service ' auto ; 20.00Vick. Gladys, clerk
Mills, A. E. registration ck pub. notice V)t exam.... 2.00Crabtree Lumber Co. lum- - Womack. Fred, do prisonersat tool house . 2.13

" " Market Road No. 8
Coast Culvert t ft Flume --

,Co., galvanised pipe cul-
vert, etc. 152.74

!. 1 ) Market Road No. 10

District Attorney's Office Miller's, ribbon , 6.75Woodford, Milton Bower. O. D.. cask adv.E., re-- Boyer, C. E., do . 4. . ; .Shell Co. of Calif., gas, 'oil. 7.00
464.00

1.65
. 5.00

Knowland & Unruh. grandplacing track . Pacific TeU & Tel. Co.. for rep. In JailRecorder's Officegrease, etc . : . 621.85 Jury record sheets ....3.20
68.00 5.75Heinz. Charles, patrolman The. telephone services "15.50

1 oer , ,
The Frederick - Post Co.,

books & supplies . . . . .
Hess, R. T., working on

grade . .......... .

632.72

15120

72.80

Vlesko, M. H., rep. In JailSilverton Lumber Co..' Clark, Nellie J., deputy Page, Lyle J travel exp. t
t

Porter, W. J., frame.... 1.75' Prinzle Road . Juvenile Court Arcountlumber recorder33.03 100.00 in different cases ...... 6.40Coast Culvert & Flume Reid, Cora E., Co truant Dencer,' Mrs. John, careSmith.. B. R.. Balary Co. Crann. Eva. do 90.00

Drager.- - D, 0.,', cash adv.
for trt.ion gravel . 1

McCracken Ripley CM., ced

steel bars . . . .
Atwood, G, W.; hauling

COUnt V Court rnnrnlulnnm) officer ..... i 15.00tO., gaiv. pine culvert 260.91 of Helen Tsancof f ....traffic officer Victor, Pearl, clerk16.99

22.11

124.70

11.40

61.25 Account Silverton 'Appeal, pub.Prlngle Road & Market Rd No. 56
10.00

8.80
Smith, B. R., use ot auto.Smith, B. R., use of auto 65.00Savage, Kathryn. do .... Capital Journal. ' pub.

Jine seavey-Be- ll Inc. Co., r . ,

Ins." policy r.. ; i.sq
Market Roads Nos. 8 and 38

Punn. Jeff,-layin- g headers 76.80
Johnson, Albert, working v

notice of exam 2.25nates, k. v., hauling rock etc . . 77.Co. traffic officer ....18.00 Rand, Dorothy, do ...... 8.50 claim docket ......... 99.00etc. ; . ; . . ... .-
-. v ; . : I . Smaller, G.- - W., Janitor White. Geo. D.. returnedSowa, Paul, main leaf InSmith, " J, Treasurer s Officeshoveling Jensen Saluberg LaboraBurgess, H. M., scrapinr & - service ............. 6.00

18.00

144.00
dirt 6.40 Richardson W. Y.. deputy tories. Inc., The, ear1 spring rep. water tank,

etc. -
hauling rock . ... ; ?v. . Turner Tribune, The, pub.110.00 tags, for herd Inspection 1 5 0.00treasurer L

Assessor's Office
Coburn, . J, M., hauling 'notice of exam. 1.50

5.50

5.35

Kenneth Powell to Sa-
lem

White, Nona. exp. Co.
Juvenile officer ......

Dog Tax Fund

21.00 Spanlol, Jacob, rep. injec
45.75

20.20
Knowland & Unruh. . enrock, etc. . . .. . . v. . .t Barrows. A. C. exp. attor; pipe. etc. ........ ' Shelton, R deputy asses63.00

"11
velopes --. 11.00Conklln, A. J., shoveling tend meeting ........ 2.00Spauiding Logging Co., 115.00sor .4 .... 1 .......... . Oregon Statesman. Therock ........... - !

-

Hubbs. Geo., exp. attend Caldwell. Willis, furnishedChas. K., lumber, etc . . 253.89 Schnur, Philip, do 115.00 pub. claim docket .... 99.00Culver, Robert, on dump. meeting 5.00
27.20

83.20

9.06

144.45
100.00 Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co.. i

on grade .:. . . . . . . , .
Johntfon, Alfred, do . . d . .
Ledtke, W. M laying
' headers

Mallow,, H. W., driving
- stakes - ..-....-

.. .
Todd, H. C, do
Van Cleave, Howard, lay-

ing headers .......
Van Cleave, L. looking

after road work ... 4- -1.

Van Cleave, Gordon, lay--'
lng headers . . .

etc.

84.00
76.80

76.80

71.60
76.80

73.60

156.00
i i

73.60

Scott Fred L.. do 2.00

Snyder. Ai C, hauling gra-,,".,- vl,

etcll&iilvS'.'i''llfi
Market Road No. 13

Larkin-Princ- e Hdw. Co.,
' 6 shovels .. . .

Spauiding Lumber Co.,
Chas. K., lumber. . . . . .

Running, Lawrence, gradi-
ng,-, checking 4 V . .

Cooke, Makom. team on
grader, etc. . . . .'i

Faber; Elmer, j; shoveling,

Standard Oil Co., distil-- .
late, as, oil, etc. ......

St. Paul Sand & Gravel
600.75 90.00

Roberts. Eva, clerk .....
Ackerman, Alma, do ....
Skonetznl. A. J.. deputyDavidson, Tom, scraping. Harritt, J. W.. use of

church 20.0098.20 Co., hauled gravel ....1685.45 assessor I .......... . Leavenworth, H. C. gradHumphreys. O. W., do . . .

The, telephone services
Salem Water, Light &

Power Co.. water ser-
vice at 443 Weller

Sharp. - Herb E., services
rendered' investigating
death of Swartx

.70 ing exam, papers ..... 13.5090.00 Denny, E. C do

100.00
100.00

80.00
80.00

115.00

23.60
6.80
8.00
7.50

10.60
10.20

6.C0
6.00

18.40

1.00

McAllister, Mrs. El ma. do .4.50

State Industrial Accident
Commission, cont. acct.
accident ins. on B. R.
Smith. Co.. traffic offi-
cer

Swart, H. 8., dep. road

Reid. Cora E., services at41.60

84.00
24.00

3.20

11.20
:. : i I

90.00

100.00 . exams 12.00Geelan, Whi.i I! 2 cords 3.12

Humphreys. Harry, do . . .
Freres, P. C.i do ....... .
Jones. J.- - T., do
Conklln,-1.,-- do
Caldwell. Willis, do ....

1.

11.00 Sehon, Mrs. Grace, gradwood :. it:. ii.;

van Cleave, J. j A., Toad: "r -- 1

foreman ... . i. . . .i .120.00
Misc. Market Roads j

Booth. Ed., shoveling dirt 70.40
ing exam, papers . i ... 9.00master's salary & exps. 150.00

75.00
95.00

225.00
125.00

80.00
1.70

Court House Account
Capital City Steam Laun- -

- dry.: laundry
Drager, D. Ice coupon .

book .. w.
Glover, Roy. hauled wood

Tweed. John! do. . . PAGE I .

Smith. E. C, service at25.60 The "Tire Shop, pump, tire
' service ...;,

Union Oil Co.. ; of Calif.,
3.00 a aRiches. S. A., do

Geer. A; A.. 'do 88 2 f X
24.00
'" (

4.00
S.Za exams ; 12.00

34.50

55.80

84.00

80.00

mawn, Roy, do
Burns. J. A., worked on

road . . . . . . t . . . . ,
Bunnell. J. E., ; setting
' grade, etc. v. . ...... .

.list of owners of dogs. .
Conklln, I., do
Denny, E. C. do
Freres, P. C. do
Geer. A. A., do
Humphreys. Harry, do ..
Jones, J. T.. do
Riches, Stanley A., do ...
Tweed, John, do
Stelner, Daniel .. refnpd

on dog license .......
Bowen. G. D sheep kill-

ed by dogs ......
Taylor. H. O.. do
Brown. Jesse, lambs kill-

ed by dogs ..........
Egan Bros., do
Lang. Joe I. sheep St

lambs killed by dogs. . .
McCallister, M. D., ewes

killed by dogs
Vandevort. H. H.. sheep St

Iambs killed by dogs. .
Whitney. H,. A sheep kill-

ed by dogs 4

Wohlheter. E. F., Iambs
killed by dogs .......

1.50 Walton, Mrs. Edith, grad- distillate, kerosene, etc. 122.83

'
. t

125.00
L

68.00
1! .6'

;' District Attorney's Office
Page. I Lyle j J., deputy lng exam, papers 3.00- I Wiggins, Co. Inc. wrench,

saw blades, etc ...... 9.8 .disL; atty.l 100.00 15.00
10.00

rrult Inspector's Account
Van Trump, S. H., county70.40147.40 Road District No. 5 Cont'd. Wallace. Ruth E., etenw

6.40

135.20
- it

15.00 , horticulturist i 135.00- v
76.80

.aro, Joseph, repairs rvr:-"- - "3.05

:" Plowing, & hauling wat- -.

er ..... --. . ; . . . . . . . .
Fabry, John, scraping
Forest, Russell, holding

i plow
Gratzer, R. W., shoveling

roclc.ii . ... ... ...' ..... .4.Hllfiker, A. A., scraping
& hauling, dirt .

Hllfiker, Barney scraping
Krebs; J'A., shoveling
j rock
Lyons, A. E., spreading
1 rock 4,
Meier, Wm. J., plowing &

. hauling. rock, etc.;.;.
Mitchell. C. C, holding

.scraper, etc.- - .........
Mumm, Chris, hauling
r rock ...............

Olsen. Arthur, Bhoveling
dirt ..; ,'.44"i-Probst- ,

Wm., spreading
rock, etc

RIchter, A.- - F plowing &
scraping . . . ; . 4. ;

Siewert, A. M., holding
scraper ..... i . . . .... .

Tandy;-C- . W., do .......
Roney, L. F., holding' scraperj etc. i ....... .
Winship. ,Wm, cutting

r grapher ; t. 60.0054.00
70.60 83.00t Coart Houae Account - Iooi Account Con'd

Ballenger, Mrs. H. C.. care
Road District No. 10

Arms. Arthur W- - operat- -68.801120 Morgan, Calj Janitor... 70.00
73.60

43.70
112.12- t: t of Mrs. E. A. Parker.. 24.00

Henshaw, Vlfgll, team on
scraper ".'J;.!i li ,

Lehman. Ernest G., plow-in- g,

driving tr. ; . . . , .'.
Lelghton, Arthur, team on

scraper ;;. . r....McGinley. j Joseph. , team
'scraper f.UHWMMerton Geo! team plowing

Merton, Morris, do Vh H i
Miller. R. B., mkVxW.
Osborne, T. E. team scrap-

ing . . .1 i. ; i';,;"i , . ,:. , .
Pillette. Basil plowing,

scraping etc.
Roberts,- - Ray, do . ; .
Ross, J. T team; scraping,

etc. . . . , i; . .1 '. !. . .
Smith, Kenneth, shoveling
Van . Damme. Emll, ido.

'grubbing, etc. . ijvvi:
Van - Damme, i ;Elmil - Jr,

man & team on fresno

Ing grader 3.6O

Hansen. A. M., glass ...
Jorgensen, Ira, sharpened

- hoes . . ..........
Monner, Frank. 2 awnings
Portland Electric Power- Co.; --operating lights at

Court House, etc
Salem v Electric Co., desk

.lamp
Salem Hardware Co..

.
grass shears, hose con-
nections, etc

Salem 'r Water, Light &
Power Co.. water . ser-
vice at Court House...

Hobson, L.. do 70.00
Hill. W. W.. do- - 70.0033.00 Busick & Son, J. L., grac.16.50 Pearmlne. Walter G., pa

5.50 lor Mrs. Barry : E.OOtrolman . ; ; . 13.50 School Superintendent's Office
-

- 3.2048.00 Busick St Son. J. L.. groc

72.00

88.O0I

24.00

.Cont'd

Miscellaneous Accounts, General Reid, Cora E.. assistant.: 100.0076.80 for A. F. Wlnkleback. . 5.00Fox, William W., supervi 7.00 Busick Sc Son; Jt L.. groc
...... Fund

Boyer. U. G.. Co. Clerk
cash to - be adv. for

35.2
i

or ;4.V. 120.0090.45 for Mrs. Mary Ames... 20.10
: 60.00 Poor Account Con'd

Byrd. W. IL. county physl-- 1

48.00
70.40

76.50
54.40

44.80

144.00

Busick & Son, J. L.. groc.bounty on gophers, etc 100.00 26.60 for Mrs. Moxley . i . . . , 5.00Alison Allona.' relief for l. clan . . . . . 65.00
42.00

104.00 1.95Juvenile, Court Account
White. Nona, Co. juvenile

- montu vt May i .1 23.00
Branam, Emma R., do, do 10.00

Bunick St Son. J. L., groc -

for Mrs. Henderson ... 12.0
Busick St Son, J. L-- groc.

Edison, J. T.. ram killed
' by doss Cont'd

Home. Herbert goat killed
by dogs Cont'd

Taylor. H. O., lambs kill-
ed by dogs ....Cont'd

Indemnity For Slaughter of Pi

54.4
41.6

38.4

jonn iJavis, neader gang
Davis,. T. J., do shoveling

dirt ..
Deggen. L. A.. dv . . . . .
Mcllwain, Wm, j shoveling

dSat mm m m a
Evans, A. J., man & team

fresno ....Viv.;i..i7.v
Glre, Paul, shoveling dirt
Gieeson, f Miner, loading

fresno, etc. .. ;
HalLM. J.. ' man & team

on fresno ...... .
Herren, - - J. H.; making

- header stakes . . . . .
Hrubetr, H. shoveling dirt
Lipp, E. S. ;l services as

foreman (k, use of car. ,
Mcllwain, 'Lester, running

' roller; etc. . .
Mlnner, John, . carrying

"water . . ; , . . s
Olsen,. George, shoveling

dirt ..r:...:....rf.. .
Olso'n, George, do
Oxford. Jt M services on

grade .... ..........
Panek, J. M., shoveling- dirt . :..r. . .. ;;r. ...
Ramp. George, man, team

& plow, etc.
Stroud. E. B. rolling grade

officer ..4.v.'... ... 85.00 9.00Chapelie, Mra. Clara, do,
do i... , 25.0Wells, . . Wlnfleld. : team ;, for airs. B. R. Smith . . 8.00

8.00

110.00

128.00

omi f urniture co rep.
chair & material

White. B.'L.. . assembling
book case In vault. ....

Circuit Court Account
Barrett, Blanche F.. tran- -

. script "ol testimony in
State vs. Walker .

Boyer. U. G., conveylnsr

stock Inspector's Account
Mprehouse, W. p., Co. vet--.' 36.00' scraping,. fiVJ, Busick & Son. J, L.. grocChapman, Ethw, do, do 40.00brusn, etc. . . . . . vv.v 52.80

Davidson. T. L., patrolman 104.00 erinarian 1... i 33.60Coppoek, Lula, do, do .. 15.00
ocoiurd ravins Plant & lliirket 4.50

... Health Of ficer'a Arcount
Cashatt. C. E., Co. health

HoweChristine.' relief, do 15.0
KUewer, Aflnnte Myrtle do '

'for Mrs. Elsie Monrpe 9.94
Busick St Son, J. L., groc.
" tor Mrs. Moxley ..... . 6.00
Clark, Frank C, supt-- at '

' Co. poor farm ........ 268.72
Oopeland Yards. J.

81,40

75.20
68.40

Woodruff.! Clyde; stick-
ing, scrapers, etc, 4 . ..

Zell. . Gorman, shoveling,
etc. . ................

fcellT. B.. team, scraping
Zollner. Joseph.U driving

Roid No. 38

seaaed Cattle
Doerfler, J. J., Indemnity
Heyden. Gust. do'.'.
Looneri David H.. do
Trindle, William JL. do . .
Yeager. F. WT.; do
Vanderbeck. J. R.. do . . .

'otficer 50.00
18.00

35.20

5.65
3.7S

2t.87
10.00

7.00
12.50

Bartruff, do ......:.V...;; 17.50Omar, dumping 12.40healer of W clghu and 3Ieaaurea. trucks ..... i .;. . i: . 64.00 fence, Delia Eda. do, do. 10.00 Jones, J. P.. sir. of wgts.tievens, wayne. on grade 72.3 5.20steam roller iumoer xor co. . poos. . J . .,, 11 .U Phillips, Lula Jane, do, do 1510
Rlggs. Mrs. E.f H.. do. do 15.0

& measures 44.36
28.80

32.00
!uart, j. w hauling water 198.50 farm 'County Court or Commissioners I

I

Cook, J. L., foreman , . . . 130.00
Blarketltoad Sot !S9 uenut. Uave, spraying t Fry,-Dani- J., pres. forkoss, Mabel L.Uy, do, do.L 40.00

County Herd Inspector's Account
Lange. Fred W.. assistant i

hmrA Insnactor ....... 41.00

25.39

19.60sanding rr.": --..". ;r;r. . : 60.80 18.00Porter. J. H., Co. Com-- ;
missloner's' salary St ex-- Co.' patients '.. .......ravage.- - airs. Effle May,Amort, f George hauling

i.uanancn Dan. raking A.A I Golden Ambnlance Servicedo, do .. . .;-.- .: 26.00uiri, ......... 44 t

Judge . ..; i...Lawless. Mrs. Grace, wit-
ness before grand Jury

Estate of Geo. Pj Litch-
field, deceased, services
as bailiff .... .

Paetfie Tel. & Tel. Co.,
The, telephone services

Polley. Joe exp. round trip
to Bead State vs. Pease

Rodgers Pa ier Co.. regis-
ter & docket sheets . . .

Whlttaker, Louisa, witness
before grand Jury ....

Harlan.' Nancy, witness . .

70.40

42.00
72.50

: penses - 133.50
Smith. J. E.. do .140.45

sawyer. Rose Mary, do. do 30.0
Slavens, Blanche - Eliza--

taking S.r.P." Barton
from to Deaconesa hosn.

Davenhauer; J., work on
Brcoks kill .v i . .Via ,H

- C.v . 85.50
krechter, Ed. raking A. C. 90.00
Platx, Jim, head sprayer 70.00
Scott, E., carrying water 65.00

6.00

27.00
11.60
27.00
58.50

6.25

67.00

63.00

Scalp Rounty Account
Beringer. Gale E., scalp ,

Hammond Lumber Co..1 4 wells. John, man & teamKunt. Peter, do U . .
McAlister, W J.,; do

oeth, do. dd ......... 17.50
Whiting. Matilda, do, do 17.60
Ryall. Theodore. Tellef .. 10.00

groc. tor NeUie Wachteron - fresn'j bounty ... - 3. 00. 144.00 v Oltclier, Chas., on grade. Hart. R. L. surverlns

?!mmons. A. W.. do ...i. 121.20 VLl
Divorce Fee and District Attor- -

ney Salary --

Kay. T. B.. State Tress
divorce fees, etc .'. 45.00

Circuit & Justice Court --

Smith, AJi, " witness fees - 14.00
Adrrrtislnff Acroant

Salem Chamber of" Cora--
merce. advertising Mar- -
Jos QovlM? 4.4 525

COO

25.00

2.75

10.00

Westenhouse, Edwin, sho-- etc. 78.00 . Inditrrnt Soldier Account
Brown. Clifford relief land for Co. noor . .. . .44.80 Harris. Mrs. H. H.. am-

bulance service 'for EdRoad Roller Account Lebold St Co.. rroc for Ti.

Putnam, Iran G., do
.Market Jloml Xo. 24

Miller, Harriet C; gravel
JaJien, r?r4 Cla.-e-tt yii(

' venng airt , . . . ... . . . ,
Wheeler, John, , raking. r tor BenJ Garver". 20.00urougner, A. I. oil, etc. . 63

5.20
5.50
6.00

R. Fmlth 1- Snyder .. ..f. ....... . 8.05.59. Brown. Clifford "W.. reliefdumping fresno .t,t, J0315 Kicaes. E. II.. doFS County Accynnl Lyle. J. F., groc for Mrs.V"est, jtu, rcijsr.j. J5.00 - for Rarcion we?$ 4 J5,?0 CTBrjcn, naRccsf t 1,60t 1 I 4 .


